
LOT 7 MEADOW VIEW S/D & ALSO COM
SE1/4, RUN W 1250 FT, S 34.13 FT
S 289.64 FT, E 564.35 FT, N 183.

RICKETSON J THOMAS TRUST DATED OCTOBER 24, 2007
1619 NW RICKETSON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

18-5S-16-03642-107
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GRANTOR:
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TLA INC

RICKETSON J THOMAS 

1418/2171 9/02/2020 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOROTHY M RICKETSON

TLA INC
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29273 SFR 1,280 03/25/2011

HX Base Yr

594 SW MEADOW VIEW CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,893 114.2757 127.99 498,265 2011 2011 0 0 0 14.00 86.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 3380

BAS 3,380 100 3,380 372,041

FGR 636 55 350 38,525

FOP 231 30 69 7,595

FOP 315 30 94 10,347

4,562 3,893 428,508

BAS= W10 N28 W6 N4  L3 U3  W8  D3 L3  S4 W6 S29 W3 S8 E3 S3
FGR= W10 S25 E24 N13 E3 N12 W17$ E17 S12 W3 S13 E9 S8 FOP= S7
E33 N7 W33$ E33 S10 E3 S1 E9 N1 E3 N15 E5 N14 W5 N17 FOP= N9
W35 S9 E35$ W35 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,822.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 7,644

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 4,000

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

12,444

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 50,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


